ROLLER BALLLOCK TYPE CABLE TIES

UNCOATED

Technical Specifications

Material
Temperature Range
Surface Finish
Flamability Rating

Part Code as per
Stainless Steel Grade

55304 SS316L
CBUI4-100 CEBUIS-100
CBUI4-127 CBU16-127
CBUI4-150 CBU16-150
CBU4-200 CBU16-200
CBUI4-260 CBUIG-260
CBUI4-300 CBUIE-300
CBUI4-360 CBUI6-360
CBUI4-400 CBUI16-400
CBU14-450 CBUI16-450
CBU14-520 CBUI6-520
CBUI4-550 CBUI6-550
CBUI4-620 CBUI6-620
CBUI4-680 CBUIB-680
CBUI4-840 CBUI6-840
CEBUI4-1000 CBUI16-1000

Part Code as per
Stainless Steel Grade

S5304 SS3161L
CBU24-100 CBU26-100
CBU24-127 CBU26-127
CBU24-150 CBU26-150
CBU24-200 CBU26-200
CBU24-260 CBU26-260
CBU24-300 CBU26-300
CBU24-360 CBU26-360
CBU24-400 CBU26-400
CBU24-450 CBU26-450
CBU24-520 CBU26-520
CBU24-550 CBU26-550
CBU24-620 CBU26-620
CBU24-680 CBU26-680
CBU24-840 CBU26-840
CBU24-1000 CBU26-1000

Part Code as per
Stainless Steel Grade

55304 SS5316L
CBU34-100 CBU36-100
CBU34-127 CBU36-127
CBU34-150 CBU36-150
CBU34-200 CBU36-200
CBU34-260 CBU36-260
CBU34-300 CBU36-300
CBU34-360 CBU36-360
CBU34-400 CBU36-400
CBU34-450 CBU36-450
CBU34-520 CBU36-520
CBU34-550 CBU36-550
CBU34-620 CBU36-620
CBU34-680 CBU36-680
CBU34-840 CBU36-840
CBU34-1000 CBU36-1000

Width

Inch
0.18
0.18
0.8
0.18
0.8
018
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.18
0.8
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.8

Width

Inch
0.31
0.31
0.3
0.3
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.3
0.31
0.31
0.3
0.3
0.31
0.3

Width

Inch
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Length
mm Inch mm
4.6 4 100
4.6 ] 127
4.6 3] 150
4.6 8 200
4.6 10 2860
4.6 12 300
4.6 14 360
4.6 16 400
4.6 8 450
4.6 20 520
4.6 22 550
4.6 24 620
4.6 27 680
4.6 33 B840
4.6 39 1000

Length
mm Inch mm
7.9 4 100
79 ) 127
7.9 B 150
7.9 8 200
7.9 10 260
7.9 12 300
7.9 14 360
7.9 16 400
7.9 8 450
7.9 20 520
7.9 22 550
7.9 24 620
7.9 27 680
79 33 B840
7.9 39 1000

Length
mm Inch mm
12 4 100
12 ] 127
12 3] 150
12 8 200
12 10 260
12 12 300
12 14 360
12 16 400
12 8 450
12 20 520
12 22 550
12 24 620
12 27 680
12 33 840
12 39 1000

304 and 316L grade non-magnetic stainless steel
-60 C to +300°C
Metallic
UL 94 Fireproof & UV Resistant

Thickness
Inch mm
0.0 0.25
0.01 025
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 025
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.0 0.25
0.01 025
0.01 0.25

Thickness
Inch mm
0.0 0.25
0.01 025
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.0 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.0 025
0.01 025
0.01 0.25

Thickness
Inch mm
0.0 0.25
0.01 025
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.0 0.25
0.01 0.25
0.01 0.25

Max. Loop
Diameter
Inch mm
0.94 24
1.02 26
1.57 40
220 56
295 78
3.46 88
4.21 107
453 ns
5.31 135
6.22 158
6.38 162
7.48 190
7.87 200
10.24 260
12.24 an
Max. Loop
Diameter
Inch mm
0.94 24
1.02 28
1.57 40
220 56
295 75
3.46 88
421 107
453 1ns
5.31 135
6.22 158
6.38 162
7.48 180
7.87 200
10.24 260
12.24 an
Max. Loop
Diameter
Inch mm
0.94 24
1.02 26
1.57 40
220 56
295 78
3.46 88
4.21 107
453 s
5.31 135
6.22 158
6.38 162
7.48 190
7.87 200
10.24 260

12.24
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Max. Loop Tensile
Package Quan
Strength g e
N Ibs Pcs
667 150 100
Max. Loop Tensile Package Quantity
Strength
N Ibs Pcs
1335 300 100
Max. Loop Tensile
Package Quan
Strength g it
N Ibs Pas
2000 450 100




